
Suitable For 3+ Years

Make a Christmas Card
Click to print me!
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What You Will Need: 

Step By Step Guide: 

Coloured Paper

Crayons

Pencils & Pens

Glue Sticks

Glitter

Pom Pom's

Decorative Accessories

 Start by folding your piece of card in half

 You can draw / create your front cover however you like

 Make sure to write a lovely Christmas message inside to your

loved ones, friends or family OR even yourself!

 Ideas to use:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Christmas Tree

Elf's

Santa's Sleigh & Reindeer

Christmas Presents

Snowman

Christmas Decorations

Cookies / Gingerbread

Children Playing

Snowflakes


